Summary Report

Republican Ballot

United States Senatorial

Ticket For United States
Senator

6 year term
Vote for one

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in
Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

State Ticket
For Governor
Vote for one

For Secretary of State
Vote for one

For State Treasurer
Vote for one

For Attorney General
Vote for one

Platte County, Nebraska
Primary Election
May 13, 2014

Clifton R Johnson
Shane Osborn
Sid Dinsdale
Ben Sasse
Bart McLeay
Write-in Scattering

Dennis L Parker
Jessica L Turek
Jeff Fortenberry
Write-in Scattering

Tom Carlson
Beau McCoy
Jon Bruning
Mike Foley
Pete Ricketts
Bryan Slone
Write-in Scattering

John A Gale
Write-in Scattering

Don Stenberg
Christopher Castillo
Write-in Scattering

Doug Peterson
Pete Pirsck
Brian Buescher
Mike Hilgers
Write-in Scattering

Official Results

80
1364
1486
2949

252

396
425
4937

148
1379
1667
1362
1415

152

4801
20

4915
613

1775
726
875

1538



For Auditor of
Public Accounts
Vote for one

County Ticket

For County Sheriff
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 1
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District5
Vote for one

Democratic Ballot
United States Senatorial

Ticket For United States
Senator

6 year term
Vote for one

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in
Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

State Ticket
For Governor
Vote for one

Charlie Janssen
Larry Anderson
Write-in Scattering

Ed Wemhoff
Alan Wilkins
Kevin Schuller
Write-in Scattering

Tom Martens
John Harms
Write-in Scattering

Bob Lloyd
Harry Laudenklos
Write-in Scattering

Larry Marvin
Dave Domina
Write-in Scattering

Dennis P Crawford
Write-in Scattering

Chuck Hassebrook
Write-in Scattering

2379
2099

3833 Nominated
642
1632

388 Nominated
279

690 Nominated
380

618
693
21

1195
20

1352
43



For Secretary of State
Vote for one

For State Treasurer
Vote for one

For Attorney General
Vote for one

For Auditor of
Public Accounts
Vote for one

Libertarian Ballot

United States Senatorial

Ticket For United States
Senator

6 year term
Vote for one

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in
Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

State Ticket
For Governor
Vote for one

For Secretary of State
Vote for one

Write-in Scattering

Michael O'Hara
Write-in Scattering

Janet Stewart
Allan J Erenek
Write-in Scattering

Amanda McGill
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Mark G Elsworth, Jr.
Write-in Scattering

Ben Backus
Write-in Scattering

49

1208
13

851
464
14

1247
10



For State Treasurer
Vote for one

For Attorney General
Vote for one

For Auditor of
Public Accounts
Vote for one

Nonpartisan Ballot

For Member of
the Legislature
District 22
Vote for one

Lower Elkhorn NRD
For Board of Directors
subdistrict 4
Vote for one

Lower Platte North NRD

For Board of Directors
subdistrict 5

Loup River Public PPD
For Board of Directors
subdivision 7

2 year term
Vote for one

Michael Knebel
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Paul Schumacher
Douglas J Liewer
Write-in Scattering

Cory Beller
Alan Demmel
Willian T Goodpasture
Write-in Scattering

Mark Sier
Arnold Stuthman
Fred Siefken
Write-in Scattering

Donavon Heimes
LarryJ Zach
Lawrence J O'Neill
Write-in Scattering

6209
1554
11

314
77
25

157
390
283

768
3097
953
13



Loup River PPD
For Board of Directors

subdivision 10

6 year term
Vote for one

Columbus Public Schools
School Bond Election

0001 (Columbus Public Schools) in
the State of Nebraska (the District)
issue bonds of said District in the
principal amount of not to exceed
forty-nine- million nine hundred
fifteen thousand dollars
($49,915,000) for the purpose of
paying the costs of site preparation
and construction thereon of a new
high school building and, if
sufficient funds are available,
modifications to the District's
existing school buildings to
accommodate appropriate grade
levels and providing for necessary
furniture and apparatus for said
school buildings, said bonds to bear
interest at a rate or rates to be
determined by the Board of
Education and to become due at
such time or times as may be fixed

Shall the District cause to be levied
and collected annually a special
levy of taxes against all the taxable
property in said District sufficientin
rate and amount to pay the interest
and principal of said bonds as the
same become due?

Humphrey Public Schools
School Bond Election

Chuck Gonka 1617
William A Merrill 689
Jerry Jarecke 1158
Richard Aerni 1577
Write-in Scattering 9
FOR said bonds and tax 3561
AGAINST said bonds and tax 2363



Shall Platte County School District
0067 (Humphrey Public Schools) in
the State of Nebraska issue bonds
of said District in the principal
amount of not to exceed ONE
MILLION NINE HUNDRED NINETY-
FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS
($1,995,000)for the purpose of
constructing an outdoor athletic
facility containing a track and
football field with appurtenances
and acquiring and installing
necessary equipment and
apparatus for said facility; said
bonds to be issued from time to
time, to bear interest at such rate or
rates, to become due at such time
or times, and to have such other
terms and provisions, all as may be
fixed and determined by the Board
of Education of the District; and

Shall the District cause to be levied
and collected annualy a special levy
of taxes against all the taxable
property in the District sufficientin
rate and amount to pay the principal
of, the premium, if any, and the
interest on said bonds as the same
become due?

FOR said bonds and

AGAINST said bonds and tax

490

348



